

Tehama Technologies Introduces Tehama Manager 3.0 for Azure Virtual Desktop

Co-developed in partnership with the Microsoft for Startups program, the game-changing solution delivers a transformative and innovative virtual desktop

OTTAWA, ON, CANADA, January 29, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Tehama Technologies, a leading



Tehama Manager 3.0 sets us apart from others and redefines enterprise security and data governance, setting a new standard for hybrid work services."

Mick Miralis, Chief Revenue
Officer

provider of all-in-one cybersecurity platforms for secure hybrid and remote work, announces the availability of Tehama Manager 3.0 for Azure Virtual Desktop (AVD) on Microsoft Azure Marketplace.

Co-developed in partnership with the Microsoft for Startups program, Tehama Manager 3.0 is purpose-built for enterprise users and Microsoft resellers, designed to maximize the value of their Microsoft investments. Seamlessly integrating Microsoft solutions, including Entra ID, Intune, and Copilot, with Tehama's advanced security

and data governance suite, Tehama Manager offers centralized management capabilities and fully managed secure perimeter data enclaves. As a result, Tehama Manager delivers enterprise-level security, governance, and regulatory compliance with simplicity, speed, and cost efficiency.

This powerful collaboration between Microsoft and Tehama raises the standard for enterprise security and hybrid work solutions by immediately delivering:

- Integrated Azure Virtual Desktop (AVD) with included compute resources.
- Comprehensive enterprise security, Uniform, air-locked protection across endpoints, data and applications.
- Centralized provisioning, management, and cost optimization for Microsoft solutions, including Azure Virtual Desktop, Entra ID, and Intune.
- Rapid time-to-value, with streamlined deployment and eligibility for Microsoft Azure Consumption Commitment (MACC).

"This journey has been nothing short of extraordinary. From the very beginning, our goal has been to deliver a transformative and innovative solution that is a game changer. With the incredible support of the Microsoft team, we've achieved exactly that," said Mick Miralis, Chief Revenue Officer. "Tehama Manager 3.0 sets us apart from others and redefines enterprise

security and data governance, setting a new standard for hybrid work services. By integrating Microsoft's innovative technology with Tehama's advanced security, data governance, and management platform, we empower enterprises and resellers to maximize the value of their Microsoft investment like never before."

A Partnership for Digital Transformation

As a participant in Microsoft for Startups program, Tehama continues to benefit from access to Microsoft's extensive resources, technical expertise, and go-to-market strategies.

"At Microsoft, we are excited to collaborate with Tehama Technologies as part of our 'Microsoft for startups' program", said Tom Davis, Sr. Partner, Microsoft for Startups. "Together, we provide a unique combination of management, cost optimization and comprehensive security services for Microsoft enterprises'. Together we enable our mutual customer to maximize their Microsoft investment."

Discover Tehama Manager 3.0 Today

Tehama Manager 3.0 is now available on the Azure Marketplace. For more information, visit <u>Tehama Azure Marketplace</u>.

About Tehama Technologies

Tehama Technologies is a global cybersecurity leader, specializing in hybrid work, compliance, data and Al governance, and security operations. We deliver these services through our innovative secure perimeter data enclaves, ensuring organizations remain resilient in an everevolving digital landscape. Our platform offers a comprehensive suite of integrated advanced security services and virtual desktops, designed for the modern enterprise.

From end-point isolation to protecting your digital assets, data, and applications through controlled access with full auditing and accountability, Tehama Technologies enables you to safely accelerate your digital transformation and meet relevant regulatory and compliance requirements.

For more information, visit https://tehama.io.

-###-

TEHAMA, the Tehama logo are trademarks of Tehama Technologies. All references herein to the corporate names, trade names, trademarks, and service marks of third parties are intended to accurately identify such parties as the sources of specific products and services. No claim of association or license is intended or should be inferred by such use.

Mick Miralis Tehama Technologies +1 508-579-8996 partnerPR@tehama.io

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/780678795 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.